Conway Rec. Dept.
2024 Girls Field Hockey Schedule

Date Time Event Opponent Location

Mon. Sept. 16 2:30 p.m. 6" Gr. Skills & Drills Conway Rec.
3:30 p.m.  3-6 Gr, Practice Conway Rec.

Wed. Sept 18" 2:30 p.m. 6" Gr. Skills & Drills Conway Rec.
3:30 p.m.  3-6 Gr. Practice Conway Rec.

Mon. Sept 23" 5:00 p.m. Game Fryeburg Conway Rec.

Wed. Sept 25" 4:30 p.m. Game Ossipee Conway Rec.

Mon. Sept. 30™  5:00 p.m. Game Madison @ Madison

Wed. Oct. 2" 4:30 p.m. Game Ossipee @ Ossipee

Mon. Oct. 7™ 5:00 p.m. Game Fryeburg @ Fryeburg

Wed. Oct. 9™ NO PRACTICE EARLY RELEASE

Mon. Oct 14 NO PRACTICE HOLIDAY

Wed. OCT 16" 2:30 p.m. 6" Gr. Skills & Dirills Conway Rec.
3:30 p.m. Game (5" & 6') Kennett MS @ KMS

Fri. Oct. 18" 4:30 p.m. Game Madison Conway Rec.

Sat. Oct. 19 Carroll Country Jamboree @ Wolfeboro Time TBD

Mon. Oct 21% 2:30 pm. 6" Skills & Drills Conway Rec.
3:30 p.m.  3-6 Gr. Practice Conway Rec.

Wed. Oct 23" 2:30 p.m. 6" Gr. Skills & Drills Conway Rec.
4:00 p.m. Game (Parents vs Kids) Conway Rec.



